Resources for StartUp Business in St. Louis

http://stistartupecosystem.org

Organization Link Idea | Plan | Network | Grow |Presentation] Specialty |Funding
Center for Emerging www.cetstl.com X X X X
Technologies (CET) : )
sQl Bootc_amp https://cetstl.com/programs X X X X spring / fall app
SQ1 Ignite programs deadline
software or
Venture School https://ventureschoolstl.org/ X | X X X web service
startups
Justine Petersen http://www.justinepetersen.org/ X X X X
ITEN http://www.itenstl.org X X X Tech
1 Million Cups https://www.1millioncups.com/stlouis X X X
House of Genius http://houseofgenius.org/apply/st-louis X feedp:a\ck for
specific need
Missouri Venture
Forum (MVF) http://www.mvfstl.org/ X X X
MVF Fast Pitch X
Inventr https://inventr.co X X patents/earl
y stage
Vision Innovation . . Event in the
. http: //www.visionstlouis.com/ X X X X
Symposium Fall
also Spanish
Balsa Foundation http://www.balsafoundation.or X X & not-for- X
profits
Gateway Venture
. . http://www.gatewayvms.org/ X X Mentor
Mentoring Service
GlobalHack https://globalhack.org/ X X X
line &
Idea Bounce https: //skandalaris.wustl.edu/ideabounce/ X X O:ngts
Cyber Up https://wecyberup.org/ X
MoSourcelink https://www.mosourcelink.com X X State
Resources
Missouri SBDC https://missourisbdc.org X | x X X X 53?;23?;;“
S.C.O.REE. https://stlouis.score.org/ X X Mentor
St. Louis County $5.000
Economic Council https://stlpartnership.com X X $15‘0 00_0 X
Loan Programs '
St. Louis Makes http://stlouismakes.or X products
Event in
StartUp Connection http://www.startupconnection.org/ X X X X the Fall
11/6/19
Venture Café http://www.vencafstl.org/ X X
BioSTL http://www.biostl.org/about/ X X biotech
CofoundersLab https://cofounderslab.com/ X X online
Grace.Hlll Women's www.gracehillwbc.org X X X Women
Business Center
Harris-Stowe Minorit
Entrepreneurship https://tinyurl.com/y7néngsc X X X Y
Program Students
Association for < < X
Corporate Growth www.acg.org/stlouis
Lindenwood Univ. in St
Duree Center For https://tinyurl.com/yawqala6 X X Charlt;:s
Entrepreneurship
Sling Health (Wash.U.) http://stl.slinghealth.or X X X Stl.ldents,
biotech
SLU MedLaunch https://tinyurl.com/y6u266na X X X Students
Venture For America https://ventureforamerica.org/ X apprenn_ceshlp
s - national
Veterans Business .
http://www.vetbiz.com X X Veterans
Resource Center
Bunker Labs https://bunkerlabs.org/our-locations/st-louis/ x @ x X X Veterans & Families
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Webst
ebster . http: //www.webster.edu /business-and-
Entrepreneurship . . X X X Students
technology/academics/entrepreneurship.html
Program
MultiPass StartUp women/minor
Bootcamp https://www.multipassapp.com/startups X ity grow scale X
Pipeline https://www.pipelineentrepreneurs.com/ X
Small Business . ..
o http://https://smallbusinessmaijority.org/ X X women
Majority
St LOLllS- Mosaic https://www.stlmosaicproject.org/ X communiuty
Project engagement
Arch Grants https://archgrants.org/ X X
BioGenerator http://biogenerator.org/ X Biotech X
Claim Academy http://claimacademystl.com/ X coding
EQSTL http://eqgstl.com X publication
LaunchCode https://www.launchcode.org/ X coding
PluggedIN St. Louis https://jobs.pluggedinhg.com/ X jobs
Savvy Coders https://savvycoders.com/ X coding
The Mission Center - social
http://missioncenterl3c.com X
L3C accelerator
uUlvioL
Entrepreneurship https: //www.umsl.edu/~econed/ X Students
Washlngton_Umversny https://skandalaris.wustl.edu X Students
Skandalaris Center
P Students do
InSITE http://www.insitefellows.org/ X X brojects for
Accelerate St. Louis http://acceleratestlouis.org/challenge/ competition X
Cultivation Capital https://cultivationcapital.com/ X
InvestMidwest . . )
. https://www.investmidwestforum.com spring event X
Venture Capital Forum
Kiva https://www.kiva.org/borrow $500-$5,000 b'e
as microloans
Missouri State Loan
Up to $1M X
Programs
St. Louis Arch Angels http: //www.stlouisarchangels.com/for- <
entrepreneurs.html
J1UL
Entrepreneurship https://tinyurl.com/y6u266na Students
Patent Pro ABErAla‘Progran http://tinyurl.com/ycmh56q3 X X patents
StartUp Grind https://www.startupgrind.com/st-louis-2/ X | X X X
Makerspace /
MADE in STL http://www.madestl.com/ X X X X Fabrication
GLAMM Girls Lead And . girls/women
Make Moves www.glammagirls.com X | X X X X of color
Elevate/Elevar Black &
/ https://www.wepowerstl.org/elevate X | X X X !
Accelerator Latinx
commercial
Stl. Foodworks http://stlfoodworks.com X kitchen
Women's Business https://www.wbdc.org/entrepreneurial- onen
X X X certificatio
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